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S014: Available Sports facilities
1 2 3 4 5 6

ENGLAND ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL SPORT FOR ALL ALL FACILITIES ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL

Facility Type Total Number of 
facilities on Active 
Places

Total number of 
facilities 
accessible to the 
public

% of facilities 
accessible

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability access

% of facilities with 
disability access

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability 
accessible

Athletics Tracks 338 307 91 329 97 304
Golf 2969 2930 99 2903 98 2888
Grass Pitches 55198 49486 90 44460 81 41355
Health and Fitness Suite 6018 4999 83 5612 93 4695
Ice Rinks 42 42 100 42 100 42
Indoor Bowls 350 347 99 346 99 343
Indoor Tennis Centre 308 298 97 299 97 292
Ski Slopes 153 153 100 140 92 140
Sports Hall 8599 7389 86 8374 97 7303
Swimming Pool 4651 4313 93 4490 97 4241
Synthetic Turf Pitch 1609 1452 90 1516 94 1433

NOTES
Col1 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5)
Col2 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4)
Col3 % of all facilities that are available for community use
Col4 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5) that meet Active Places disability criteria. 
Col5 % of all facilities that meet Active Places disability criteria.
Col6 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4) that meet Active Places disability criteria
Col7 % of all facilities that are available for community use, that meet Active Places disability criteria.

Grass Pitches - manual amendment made to grass pitch numbers due to data duplicate/error (Hackney South Marshes deleted, Hackney Marshes changes to 81)

 1



7

SPORT FOR ALL

% of facilities with 
disability access

99
99
84
94
100
99
98
92
99
98
99
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S014: Available Sports facilities
1 2 3 4 5 6

LONDON ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL SPORT FOR ALL ALL FACILITIES ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL

Facility Type Total Number of 
facilities on Active 
Places

Total number of 
facilities 
accessible to the 
public

% of facilities 
accessible

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability access

% of facilities with 
disability access

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability 
accessible

Athletics Tracks 40 37 93 40 100 37
Golf 155 155 100 154 99 154
Grass Pitches 4665 4170 89 3239 69 2992
Health and Fitness Suite 855 702 82 792 93 655
Ice Rinks 6 6 100 6 100 6
Indoor Bowls 27 27 100 27 100 27
Indoor Tennis Centre 43 40 93 41 95 38
Ski Slopes 2 2 100 2 100 2
Sports Hall 1078 850 79 1044 97 843
Swimming Pool 551 513 93 523 95 498
Synthetic Turf Pitch 166 151 91 157 95 149

NOTES
Col1 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5)
Col2 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4)
Col3 % of all facilities that are available for community use
Col4 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5) that meet Active Places disability criteria. 
Col5 % of all facilities that meet Active Places disability criteria.
Col6 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4) that meet Active Places disability criteria
Col7 % of all facilities that are available for community use, that meet Active Places disability criteria.

Grass Pitches - manual amendment made to grass pitch numbers due to data duplicate/error(Hackney South Marshes deleted, Hackney Marshes changes to 81)
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SPORT FOR ALL

% of facilities with 
disability access

100
99
72
93
100
100
95
100
99
97
99
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S014: Available Sports facilities
1 2 3 4 5 6

HACKNEY ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL SPORT FOR ALL ALL FACILITIES ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL

Facility Type Total Number of 
facilities on Active 
Places

Total number of 
facilities 
accessible to the 
public

% of facilities 
accessible

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability access

% of facilities with 
disability access

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability 
accessible

Athletics Tracks 0 0 0 0 0 0
Golf 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grass Pitches 96 96 100 77 80 77
Health and Fitness Suite 13 10 77 12 92 9
Ice Rinks 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indoor Bowls 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indoor Tennis Centre 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ski Slopes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports Hall 20 15 75 18 90 15
Swimming Pool 9 9 100 9 100 9
Synthetic Turf Pitch 2 2 100 2 100 2

NOTES
Col1 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5)
Col2 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4)
Col3 % of all facilities that are available for community use
Col4 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5) that meet Active Places disability criteria. 
Col5 % of all facilities that meet Active Places disability criteria.
Col6 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4) that meet Active Places disability criteria
Col7 % of all facilities that are available for community use, that meet Active Places disability criteria.

Grass Pitches - manual amendment made to grass pitch numbers due to data duplicate/error on one site (Hackney South Marshes deleted, Hackney Marshes changes to 81)
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SPORT FOR ALL

% of facilities with 
disability access

0
0

80
90
0
0
0
0

100
100
100
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S014: Available Sports facilities
1 2 3 4 5 6

NEWHAM ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL SPORT FOR ALL ALL FACILITIES ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL

Facility Type Total Number of 
facilities on Active 
Places

Total number of 
facilities 
accessible to the 
public

% of facilities 
accessible

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability access

% of facilities with 
disability access

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability 
accessible

Athletics Tracks 1 1 100 1 100 1
Golf 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grass Pitches 77 66 86 53 69 44
Health and Fitness Suite 15 11 73 14 93 10
Ice Rinks 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indoor Bowls 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indoor Tennis Centre 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ski Slopes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports Hall 49 45 92 48 98 45
Swimming Pool 9 9 100 9 100 9
Synthetic Turf Pitch 2 2 100 2 100 2

NOTES
Col1 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5)
Col2 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4)
Col3 % of all facilities that are available for community use
Col4 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5) that meet Active Places disability criteria. 
Col5 % of all facilities that meet Active Places disability criteria.
Col6 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4) that meet Active Places disability criteria
Col7 % of all facilities that are available for community use, that meet Active Places disability criteria.
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7

SPORT FOR ALL

% of facilities with 
disability access

100
0

67
91
0
0
0
0

100
100
100
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S014: Available Sports facilities
1 2 3 4 5 6

TOWER HAMLETS ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL SPORT FOR ALL ALL FACILITIES ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL

Facility Type Total Number of 
facilities on Active 
Places

Total number of 
facilities 
accessible to the 
public

% of facilities 
accessible

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability access

% of facilities with 
disability access

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability 
accessible

Athletics Tracks 1 1 100 1 100 1
Golf 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grass Pitches 26 22 85 16 62 12
Health and Fitness Suite 32 23 72 29 91 22
Ice Rinks 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indoor Bowls 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indoor Tennis Centre 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ski Slopes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports Hall 38 27 71 38 100 27
Swimming Pool 13 12 92 13 100 12
Synthetic Turf Pitch 5 4 80 4 80 4

NOTES
Col1 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5)
Col2 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4)
Col3 % of all facilities that are available for community use
Col4 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5) that meet Active Places disability criteria. 
Col5 % of all facilities that meet Active Places disability criteria.
Col6 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4) that meet Active Places disability criteria
Col7 % of all facilities that are available for community use, that meet Active Places disability criteria.
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SPORT FOR ALL

% of facilities with 
disability access

100
0

55
96
0
0
0
0

100
100
100
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S014: Available Sports facilities
1 2 3 4 5 6

GREENWICH ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL SPORT FOR ALL ALL FACILITIES ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL

Facility Type Total Number of 
facilities on Active 
Places

Total number of 
facilities 
accessible to the 
public

% of facilities 
accessible

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability access

% of facilities with 
disability access

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability 
accessible

Athletics Tracks 1 1 100 1 100 1
Golf 3 3 100 3 100 3
Grass Pitches 201 167 83 126 63 113
Health and Fitness Suite 20 17 85 17 85 16
Ice Rinks 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indoor Bowls 1 1 100 1 100 1
Indoor Tennis Centre 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ski Slopes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports Hall 35 24 69 32 91 24
Swimming Pool 16 14 88 14 88 14
Synthetic Turf Pitch 7 7 100 7 100 7

NOTES
Col1 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5)
Col2 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4)
Col3 % of all facilities that are available for community use
Col4 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5) that meet Active Places disability criteria. 
Col5 % of all facilities that meet Active Places disability criteria.
Col6 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4) that meet Active Places disability criteria
Col7 % of all facilities that are available for community use, that meet Active Places disability criteria.
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7

SPORT FOR ALL

% of facilities with 
disability access

100
100
68
94
0

100
0
0

100
100
100
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S014: Available Sports facilities
1 2 3 4 5 6

WALTHAM FOREST ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL SPORT FOR ALL ALL FACILITIES ALL FACILITIES SPORT FOR ALL

Facility Type Total Number of 
facilities on Active 
Places

Total number of 
facilities 
accessible to the 
public

% of facilities 
accessible

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability access

% of facilities with 
disability access

Total number of 
facilities with 
disability 
accessible

Athletics Tracks 2 2 100 2 100 2
Golf 5 5 100 5 100 5
Grass Pitches 188 186 99 104 55 104
Health and Fitness Suite 19 16 84 18 95 15
Ice Rinks 1 1 100 1 100 1
Indoor Bowls 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indoor Tennis Centre 4 4 100 4 100 4
Ski Slopes 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports Hall 39 26 67 39 100 26
Swimming Pool 13 11 85 13 100 11
Synthetic Turf Pitch 7 5 71 7 100 5

NOTES
Col1 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5)
Col2 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4)
Col3 % of all facilities that are available for community use
Col4 ALL FACILITIES  - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5) that meet Active Places disability criteria. 
Col5 % of all facilities that meet Active Places disability criteria.
Col6 SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4) that meet Active Places disability criteria
Col7 % of all facilities that are available for community use, that meet Active Places disability criteria.
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SPORT FOR ALL

% of facilities with 
disability access

100
100
56
94
100
0

100
0

100
100
100
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