Title	Available S							
Subject	Sport							
Descriptio	All sports fa	acilities, spor	rts facilities a	available for				
Publisher	Sport Engla	and						
Contributo	Sport Engla	and						
Date	2008							
Туре	Official stat	istics						
Format	Excel spea	dsheet						
Identifier	So14							
Source	Active Plac	es Database	e of Sport Er	ngland				
Language	English							
Relation								
Coverage	England, London and 5 host boroughs							
Rights	Sport Engla	and						

	1	2	3	4	5	6
ENGLAND	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL	SPORT FOR ALL	ALL FACILITIES	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL
Facility Type	Total Number of facilities on Active Places	Total number of facilities accessible to the public	% of facilities accessible	Total number of facilities with disability access	% of facilities with disability access	Total number of facilities with disability accessible
Athletics Tracks	338	307	91	329	97	304
Golf	2969	2930	99	2903	98	2888
Grass Pitches	55198	49486	90	44460	81	41355
Health and Fitness Suite	6018	4999	83	5612	93	4695
Ice Rinks	42	42	100	42	100	42
Indoor Bowls	350	347	99	346	99	343
Indoor Tennis Centre	308	298	97	299	97	292
Ski Slopes	153	153	100	140	92	140
Sports Hall	8599	7389	86	8374	97	7303
Swimming Pool	4651	4313	93	4490	97	4241
Synthetic Turf Pitch	1609	1452	90	1516	94	1433
NOTES						
Col1	ALL FACILITIES - a	II access types, incluc	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5)		
Col2			community use (access			
Col3	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use			
Col4	ALL FACILITIES - a	Il access types, incluc	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5) that me	et Active Places disal	pility criteria.
Col5		meet Active Places d				_
Col6	SPORT FOR ALL - f	acilities available for c	community use (access	s codes 1-4) that mee	et Active Places disab	ility criteria
Col7	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use, that meet	Active Places disabil	ity criteria.	

7
SPORT FOR ALL
% of facilities with disability access
99
99
84
94
100
99
98
92
99 98
99

	1	2	3	4	5	6
LONDON	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL	SPORT FOR ALL	ALL FACILITIES	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL
Facility Type	Total Number of facilities on Active Places	Total number of facilities accessible to the public	% of facilities accessible	Total number of facilities with disability access	% of facilities with disability access	Total number of facilities with disability accessible
Athletics Tracks	40	37	93	40	100	37
Golf	155	155	100	154	99	154
Grass Pitches	4665	4170	89	3239	69	2992
Health and Fitness Suite	855	702	82	792	93	655
Ice Rinks	6	6	100	6	100	6
Indoor Bowls	27	27	100	27	100	27
Indoor Tennis Centre	43	40	93	41	95	38
Ski Slopes	2	2	100	2	100	2
Sports Hall	1078	850	79	1044	97	843
Swimming Pool	551	513	93	523	95	498
Synthetic Turf Pitch	166	151	91	157	95	149
NOTES						
Col1	ALL FACILITIES - a	Il access types, includ	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5)		
Col2			community use (access			
Col3	% of all facilities that	are available for com	imunity use			
Col4	ALL FACILITIES - a	Il access types, includ	ling private use (acces	ss codes 1-5) that me	et Active Places disat	oility criteria.
Col5		meet Active Places d				
Col6	SPORT FOR ALL - f	acilities available for c	community use (acces	s codes 1-4) that mee	et Active Places disab	ility criteria
Col7	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use, that meet	Active Places disabil	ity criteria.	

7							
SPORT FOR ALL							
% of facilities with disability access							
100							
99							
72							
93							
100							
100							
95							
100							
99							
97							
99							

	1	2	3	4	5	6
HACKNEY	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL	SPORT FOR ALL	ALL FACILITIES	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL
Facility Type	Total Number of facilities on Active Places	Total number of facilities accessible to the public	% of facilities accessible	Total number of facilities with disability access	% of facilities with disability access	Total number of facilities with disability accessible
Athletics Tracks	0	0	0	0	0	0
Golf	0	0	0	0	0	0
Grass Pitches	96	96	100	77	80	77
Health and Fitness Suite	13	10	77	12	92	9
Ice Rinks	0	0	0	0	0	0
Indoor Bowls	0	0	0	0	0	0
Indoor Tennis Centre	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ski Slopes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sports Hall	20	15	75	18	90	15
Swimming Pool	9	9	100	9	100	9
Synthetic Turf Pitch	2	2	100	2	100	2
NOTES						
Col1	ALL FACILITIES - a	II access types, includ	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5)		
Col2			community use (acces			
Col3	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use			
Col4	ALL FACILITIES - a	Il access types, includ	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5) that me	et Active Places disat	pility criteria.
Col5		meet Active Places d				
Col6	SPORT FOR ALL - f	acilities available for c	community use (access	s codes 1-4) that mee	et Active Places disab	ility criteria
Col7	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use, that meet	Active Places disabil	ity criteria.	

7								
SPORT FOR ALL								
% of facilities with disability access								
0								
0								
80								
90								
0								
0								
0								
0								
100								
100								
100								

S014: Available Sports facil	lities					
•	1	2	3	4	5	6
NEWHAM	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL	SPORT FOR ALL	ALL FACILITIES	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL
Facility Type	Total Number of facilities on Active Places	Total number of facilities accessible to the public	% of facilities accessible	Total number of facilities with disability access	% of facilities with disability access	Total number of facilities with disability accessible
Athletics Tracks	1	1	100	1	100	1
Golf	0	0	0	0	0	0
Grass Pitches	77	66	86	53	69	44
Health and Fitness Suite	15	11	73	14	93	10
Ice Rinks	0	0	0	0	0	0
Indoor Bowls	0	0	0	0	0	0
Indoor Tennis Centre	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ski Slopes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sports Hall	49	45	92	48	98	45
Swimming Pool	9	9	100	9	100	9
Synthetic Turf Pitch	2	2	100	2	100	2
NOTES						
Col1	ALL FACILITIES - a	Il access types, includ	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5)		
Col2			community use (access	,		
Col3		are available for com		,		
Col4			ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5) that me	et Active Places disat	bility criteria.
Col5	1	meet Active Places d		,		_
Col6	SPORT FOR ALL - f	acilities available for c	community use (access	s codes 1-4) that mee	et Active Places disab	ility criteria
Col7	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use, that meet	Active Places disabil	ity criteria.	

7
SPORT FOR ALL
% of facilities with disability access
100
0
67
91
0
0
0
0
100
100
100

S014: Available Sports facil	lities					
	1	2	3	4	5	6
TOWER HAMLETS	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL	SPORT FOR ALL	ALL FACILITIES	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL
Facility Type	Total Number of facilities on Active Places	Total number of facilities accessible to the public	% of facilities accessible	Total number of facilities with disability access	% of facilities with disability access	Total number of facilities with disability accessible
Athletics Tracks	1	1	100	1	100	1
Golf	0	0	0	0	0	0
Grass Pitches	26	22	85	16	62	12
Health and Fitness Suite	32	23	72	29	91	22
Ice Rinks	0	0	0	0	0	0
Indoor Bowls	0	0	0	0	0	0
Indoor Tennis Centre	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ski Slopes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sports Hall	38	27	71	38	100	27
Swimming Pool	13	12	92	13	100	12
Synthetic Turf Pitch	5	4	80	4	80	4
NOTES						
Col1	ALL FACILITIES - a	Il access types, includ	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5)		
Col2			community use (access	,		
Col3		are available for com		,		
Col4			ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5) that me	et Active Places disat	bility criteria.
Col5	1	meet Active Places d		,		_
Col6	SPORT FOR ALL - f	acilities available for c	community use (access	s codes 1-4) that mee	t Active Places disab	ility criteria
Col7	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use, that meet	Active Places disabil	ity criteria.	

7
SPORT FOR ALL
% of facilities with disability access
100
0
55
96
0
0
0
0
100
100
100

S014: Available Sports faci	lities					
	1	2	3	4	5	6
GREENWICH	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL	SPORT FOR ALL	ALL FACILITIES	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL
Facility Type	Total Number of facilities on Active Places	Total number of facilities accessible to the public	% of facilities accessible	Total number of facilities with disability access	% of facilities with disability access	Total number of facilities with disability accessible
Athletics Tracks	1	1	100	1	100	1
Golf	3	3	100	3	100	3
Grass Pitches	201	167	83	126	63	113
Health and Fitness Suite	20	17	85	17	85	16
Ice Rinks	0	0	0	0	0	0
Indoor Bowls	1	1	100	1	100	1
Indoor Tennis Centre	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ski Slopes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sports Hall	35	24	69	32	91	24
Swimming Pool	16	14	88	14	88	14
Synthetic Turf Pitch	7	7	100	7	100	7
NOTES						
Col1	ALL FACILITIES - a	Il access types, includ	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5)		
Col2			community use (access	,		
Col3	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use			
Col4	ALL FACILITIES - a	Il access types, includ	ling private use (acces	s codes 1-5) that me	et Active Places disat	pility criteria.
Col5		meet Active Places d				_
Col6	SPORT FOR ALL - f	acilities available for c	community use (access	s codes 1-4) that mee	et Active Places disab	ility criteria
Col7	% of all facilities that	are available for com	munity use, that meet	Active Places disabil	ity criteria.	

7						
SPORT FOR ALL						
% of facilities with disability access						
100						
100						
68						
94						
0						
100						
0						
0						
100						
100						
100						

S014: Available Sports facil	lities					
	1	2	3	4	5	6
WALTHAM FOREST	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL	SPORT FOR ALL	ALL FACILITIES	ALL FACILITIES	SPORT FOR ALL
Facility Type	Total Number of facilities on Active Places	Total number of facilities accessible to the public	% of facilities accessible	Total number of facilities with disability access	% of facilities with disability access	Total number of facilities with disability accessible
Athletics Tracks	2	2	100	2	100	2
Golf	5	5	100	5	100	5
Grass Pitches	188	186	99	104	55	104
Health and Fitness Suite	19	16	84	18	95	15
Ice Rinks	1	1	100	1	100	1
Indoor Bowls	0	0	0	0	0	0
Indoor Tennis Centre	4	4	100	4	100	4
Ski Slopes	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sports Hall	39	26	67	39	100	26
Swimming Pool	13	11	85	13	100	11
Synthetic Turf Pitch	7	5	71	7	100	5
NOTES						
Col1	ALL FACILITIES - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5)					
Col2	SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4)					
Col3	% of all facilities that are available for community use					
Col4	ALL FACILITIES - all access types, including private use (access codes 1-5) that meet Active Places disability criteria.					
Col5	% of all facilities that meet Active Places disability criteria.					
Col6	SPORT FOR ALL - facilities available for community use (access codes 1-4) that meet Active Places disability criteria					
Col7	% of all facilities that are available for community use, that meet Active Places disability criteria.					

7						
SPORT FOR ALL						
% of facilities with disability access						
100						
100						
56						
94						
100						
0						
100						
0						
100 100						
100						
100						